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Class of 2018 
 

Specialty                                                                                 Matched 
 

Anesthesiology…………………………………………………………... 
 

1 

Emergency Medicine……………………………………………………. 
 

11 

Family Medicine………………………………………………………… 
 

33 

General Surgery…………………………………………………………. 
 

7 

Internal Medicine.……………………………………………………….. 
 

33 

Medicine – Pediatrics……………………………………………………. 
 

3 

Neurological Surgery……………………………………………………. 
 

1 

Neurology……………………………………………………………….. 
 

1 

Obstetrics – Gynecology………………………………………………... 
 

8 

Ophthalmology…………...……………………………………………... 
 

1 

Pediatrics………………………………………………………………... 
 

7 

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation……………………………………… 
 

3 

Psychiatry………………………………………………………………... 
 

4 

Surgery – Preliminary……………………………………………………. 
 

1 

Traditional Rotating Internship………………………………………….. 
 

11 
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State                                                                                           Matched 
 

Alabama……..………………………………………………………….. 3 
Arkansas…………..……………………………………………………. 1 
California……..………………………………………………………… 5 
Colorado……..…………………………………………………………. 2 
Connecticut..……...…………………………………………………….. 3 
District of Columbia……………………………………………………. 1 
Florida………………………………………………………………….. 5 
Georgia…………………………………………………………………. 1 
Idaho.…………………..………………………………………………... 1 
Illinois……………………...…………………………………………….. 3 
Indiana.…………………………………………………………………... 2 
Iowa….………………………………………………………………….. 1 
Kentucky………………………………………………………………... 4 
Michigan………………………………………………………………… 16 
Missouri…………………………………………………………………. 2 
North Carolina…………………………………………………………... 5 
Nevada….………………………………………………………………. 1 
New Jersey…………………………………………………………….... 1 
New Mexico……………………………………………………………... 4 
New York………………………………………………………………... 4 
Ohio……………………………………………………………………... 7 
Oklahoma………………………………………………………………... 6 
Pennsylvania……………………………………………………………... 12 
Rhode Island…………………………………………………………….. 2 
South Carolina…………………………………………………………… 2 
Tennessee………………………………………………………………... 1 
Texas……………………………………………………………………... 4 
Virginia…………………………………………………………………... 18 
Washington……………………………………………………………… 1 
West Virginia……………………………………………………………. 6 
Wyoming………………………………………………………………... 1 
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Results by Specialty 

 

Anesthesiology 

• Virginia Commonwealth University Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

Emergency Medicine 

• Darnall Army Medical Center (Fort Hood, Texas) 

• Franciscan Health Olympia Fields (Olympia Fields, Ill.) 

• Integris Southwest Medical Center (Oklahoma City, Okla.) 

• Kent Hospital (Warwick, R.I.) 

• Memorial Health System (Marietta, Ohio) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• St. Lukes – Bethlehem (Bethlehem, Pa.) 

• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 

• Virginia Commonwealth University Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

Family Medicine  

• Adventist Hinsdale Hospital (Hinsdale, Ill.) 

• Central Iowa Health System (De Moines, Iowa) 

• CommuniCare – Texas Institute for GME and Research (San Antonio, Texas) 

• Core/Holzer Health System (Gallipolis, Ohio) 

• Cox Medical Centers (Springfield, Mo.) 

• East Tennessee St. University (Bristol, Tenn.) 

• Eastern Virginia Medical School (Norfolk, Va.) 

• Grandview Hospital and Medical Center (Dayton, Ohio) 

• Greenbrier Valley Medical Center (Ronceverte, W.Va.) 

• Health ONE (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

• Idaho State University (Pocatello, Idaho) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 

• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 

• Lynchburg Family Medicine (Lynchburg, Va.) 

• Mercy Health (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• OMECO/Alliance Health Durant (Durant, Okla.) 

• OMNEE/Ballad Health (Abingdon, Va.) 

• OMNEE/Holzer Health System (Lumberton, N.C.) 

• Overlook Hospital (Summit, N.J.) 

• Peak Vista – Colorado Springs (Colorado Springs, Colo.) 

• Pikeville Medical Center (Pikeville, Ky.) 

• Puyallup Tribal Health Authority (Tacoma, Wash.) 

• Southern Regional AHEC (Fayetteville, N.C.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
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• St. Vincent’s Medical Center (Jacksonville, Fla.) 

• TIGMER Family Medicine Residency (Laredo, Texas) 

• University of Wyoming – Casper (Casper, Wyo.) 

• UPMC Shadyside Hospital (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

• Wright Center National Family Medicine (Scranton, Pa.) 

• Wright State University (Dayton, Ohio) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

General Surgery 

• Arnot Ogden Medical Center (Elmira, N.Y.) 

• Kennedy University Hospital/Our Lady of Lourdes (Stratford, N.J.) 

• Mike O'Cakkaghan Federal Hospital (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

• Oklahoma State University Medical Center (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine (Philadelphia, Pa.) 

• St. Mary’s Hospital of Blue Springs (Blue Springs, Mo.) 

• St. Vincent Hospital Center (Indianapolis, Ind.) 

Internal Medicine 

• Community Memorial Health System (Ventura, Calif.) 
• Danbury Hospital (Danbury, Conn) 

• Edward W. Sparrow Hospital (Lansing, Mich.) 

• Genesys Regional Medical Center – Health Park (Grand Blanc, Mich.) 

• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 
• Kent Hospital (Warwick, R.I.) 

• Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital (Somerset, Ky.) 

• Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital (Somerset, Ky.) 
• Lakeland Health (St. Joseph, Mich.) 

• Laredo Medical Center (Laredo, Texas) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 

• McLaren Greater Lansing (Lansing, Mich.) 
• McLaren Greater Lansing (Lansing, Mich.) 

• Medical University of South Carolina (Charleston, S.C.) 

• Medical University of South Carolina (Charleston, S.C.) 

• Ohio Valley Medical Center (Wheeling, W.Va.) 
• Pinnacle Health Community General Hospital (Harrisburg, Pa.) 

• Reading Hospital and Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• Santa Clara Valley Medical Center (San Jose, Calif.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• Stony Brook Teaching Hospital (Southampton, N.Y.) 

• University of Connecticut Health Center (Farmington, Conn.) 

• University of New Mexico School of Medicine (Albuquerque, N.M.) 

• University of Oklahoma College of Osteopathic Medicine – Tulsa (Tulsa, Okla.) 
• UPMC Pinnacle Lititz (Lititz, Pa.) 

• Wellington Regional Medical Center (Wellington, Fla.) 



5 
 

 

• West Anaheim Medical Center (Anaheim, Calif.) 

• Western Reserve Hospital (Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio.) 
• Wright Center for GME (Scranton, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

Medicine – Pediatrics 

• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 

• Vidant Medical Center – East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

Neurological Surgery 

• Desert Regional Medical Center (Palm Springs, Calif.) 

Neurology 

• Larkin Community Hospital (South Miami, Fla.) 

Obstetrics – Gynecology 

• Danbury Hospital (Danbury, Conn.) 

• Doctors Hospital (Columbus, Ohio) 

• Genesys Regional Medical Center – Health Park (Grand Blanc, Mich.) 
• Good Samaritan Hospital Medical Center (West Islip, N.Y.) 

• Henry Ford Wyandotte Hospital (Wyandotte, Mich.) 

• Mercy Health (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• Metro Health Hospital – University of Michigan (Wyoming, Mich.) 
• Summa Health / NEOMED (Akron, Ohio) 

Ophthalmology 

• St. John Providence Health System (Warren, Mich.) 

Pediatrics 

• Advocate Health Care (Park Ridge, Ill.) 

• Inova Fairfax Hospital (Falls Church, Va.) 
• Medical Center of Central Georgia / Mercer University School of Medicine (Macon, Ga.) 

• St. Vincent Hospital Center (Indianapolis, Ind.) 

• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 
• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 
• Vidant Medical Center - East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 
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Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 

• MedStar National Rehab Hospital (Washington, D.C.) 

• University of Arkansas College of Osteopathic Medicine (Little Rock, Ark.) 

• University of Kentucky Medical Center (Lexington, Ky.) 

Psychiatry 

• Central Michigan University College of Osteopathic Medicine (Saginaw, Mich.) 

• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Calif.) 

• Vidant Medical Center - East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

Surgery – Preliminary 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

Traditional Rotating Internship 

• Allegheny Health Network Medical Education (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

• Greenbrier Valley Medical Center (Ronceverte, W.Va.) 

• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 

• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 

• Larkin Community Hospital (South Miami, Fla.) 

• Lehigh Valley Health Network (Allentown, Pa.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• Orange Regional Medical Center (Middleton, N.Y.) 

• St. John Providence Health System (Warren, Mich.) 
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Results by State 

Alabama 

• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 

• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 

• University of South Alabama Hospitals (Mobile, Ala.) 

Arkansas  

• University of Arkansas College of Osteopathic Medicine (Little Rock, Ark.) 

California  

• Community Memorial Health System (Ventura, Calif.) 
• Desert Regional Medical Center (Palm Springs, Calif.) 

• Kaweah Delta Health Care District (Visalia, Calif.) 

• Santa Clara Valley Medical Center (San Jose, Calif.) 

• West Anaheim Medical Center (Anaheim, Calif.) 

Colorado  

• Health ONE (Lone Tree, Colo.) 

• Peak Vista – Colorado Springs (Colorado Springs, Colo.) 

Connecticut 

• Danbury Hospital (Danbury, Conn) 

• Danbury Hospital (Danbury, Conn.) 

• University of Connecticut Health Center (Farmington, Conn.) 

District of Columbia 

• MedStar National Rehab Hospital (Washington, D.C.) 

Florida 

• Larkin Community Hospital (South Miami, Fla.) 
• Larkin Community Hospital (South Miami, Fla.) 

• St. Vincent’s Medical Center (Jacksonville, Fla.) 

• UCF COM/GME Consortium (Gainesville, Fla.) 

• Wellington Regional Medical Center (Wellington, Fla.) 

Georgia 

• Medical Center of Central Georgia / Mercer University School of Medicine (Macon, Ga.) 
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Idaho 

• Idaho State University (Pocatello, Idaho) 

Illinois 

• Adventist Hinsdale Hospital (Hinsdale, Ill.) 

• Advocate Health Care (Park Ridge, Ill.) 

• Franciscan Health Olympia Fields (Olympia Fields, Ill.) 

Indiana 

• St. Vincent Hospital Center (Indianapolis, Ind.) 

• St. Vincent Hospital Center (Indianapolis, Ind.) 

Iowa 

• Central Iowa Health System (De Moines, Iowa) 

Kentucky 

• Pikeville Medical Center (Pikeville, Ky.) 

• Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital (Somerset, Ky.) 
• Lake Cumberland Regional Hospital (Somerset, Ky.) 

• University of Kentucky Medical Center (Lexington, Ky.) 

Michigan 

• Central Michigan University College of Osteopathic Medicine (Saginaw, Mich.) 

• Edward W. Sparrow Hospital (Lansing, Mich.) 

• Genesys Regional Medical Center – Health Park (Grand Blanc, Mich.) 

• Genesys Regional Medical Center – Health Park (Grand Blanc, Mich.) 

• Henry Ford Wyandotte Hospital (Wyandotte, Mich.) 

• Lakeland Health (St. Joseph, Mich.) 

• McLaren Greater Lansing (Lansing, Mich.) 

• McLaren Greater Lansing (Lansing, Mich.)  

• Mercy Health (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• Mercy Health (Muskegon, Mich.) 

• Metro Health Hospital – University of Michigan (Wyoming, Mich.) 

• St. John Providence Health System (Warren, Mich.) 

• St. John Providence Health System (Warren, Mich.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

• Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine (Kalamazoo, Mich.) 

Missouri 

• Cox Medical Centers (Springfield, Mo.) 

• St. Mary’s Hospital of Blue Springs (Blue Springs, Mo.) 
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North Carolina 

• OMNEE/Holzer Health System (Lumberton, N.C.) 

• Southern Regional AHEC (Fayetteville, N.C.)  

• Vidant Medical Center - East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 

• Vidant Medical Center - East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 

• Vidant Medical Center - East Carolina University (Greenville, N.C.) 

Nevada 

• Mike O'Cakkaghan Federal Hospital (Las Vegas, Nev.) 

New Jersey 

• Kennedy University Hospital/Our Lady of Lourdes (Stratford, N.J.) 

• Overlook Hospital (Summit, N.J.) 

• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 

• Inspira Health Network (Vineland, N.J.) 

New Mexico 

• University of New Mexico School of Medicine (Albuquerque, N.M.) 

New York 

• Arnot Ogden Medical Center (Elmira, N.Y.)  
• Good Samaritan Hospital Medical Center (West Islip, N.Y.) 
• Orange Regional Medical Center (Middleton, N.Y.) 

• Stony Brook Teaching Hospital (Southampton, N.Y.) 

Ohio 

• Core/Holzer Health System (Gallipolis, Ohio) 

• Doctors Hospital (Columbus, Ohio)  

• Grandview Hospital and Medical Center (Dayton, Ohio) 

• Memorial Health System (Marietta, Ohio) 

• Summa Health / NEOMED (Akron, Ohio)  

• Western Reserve Hospital (Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio.)  

• Wright State University (Dayton, Ohio) 

Oklahoma 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• In His Image Family Medicine (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• Integris Southwest Medical Center (Oklahoma City, Okla.) 

• OMECO/Alliance Health Durant (Durant, Okla.) 

• Oklahoma State University Medical Center (Tulsa, Okla.) 

• University of Oklahoma College of Osteopathic Medicine – Tulsa (Tulsa, Okla.) 



10 
 

 

Pennsylvania 

• Allegheny Health Network Medical Education (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

• Lehigh Valley Health Network (Allentown, Pa.) 

• Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine (Philadelphia, Pa.) 

• Pinnacle Health Community General Hospital (Harrisburg, Pa.) 

• Reading Hospital and Medical Center (Reading, Pa.) 

• St. Lukes – Bethlehem (Bethlehem, Pa.) 

• UPMC Pinnacle Lititz (Lititz, Pa.) 

• UPMC Shadyside Hospital (Pittsburgh, Pa.) 

• Wright Center for GME (Scranton, Pa.) 

• Wright Center National Family Medicine (Scranton, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

• York Hospital (York, Pa.) 

Rhode Island 

• Kent Hospital (Warwick, R.I.) 

• Kent Hospital (Warwick, R.I.) 

South Carolina 

• Medical University of South Carolina (Charleston, S.C.) 

• Medical University of South Carolina (Charleston, S.C.) 

Tennessee 

• East Tennessee State University (Bristol, Tenn.) 

Texas 

• CommuniCare – Texas Institute for GME and Research (San Antonio, Texas) 

• Darnall Army Medical Center (Fort Hood, Texas) 

• Laredo Medical Center (Laredo, Texas) 
• TIGMER Family Medicine Residency (Laredo, Texas) 

Virginia 

• Eastern Virginia Medical School (Norfolk, Va.) 

• Inova Fairfax Hospital (Falls Church, Va.) 

• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 
• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 

• Johnston Memorial Hospital (Abingdon, Va.) 

• LewisGale Medical Center (Salem, Va.) 
• Lynchburg Family Medicine (Lynchburg, Va.) 

• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 
• NMC Portsmouth (Portsmouth, Va.) 

• OMNEE/Ballad Health (Abingdon, Va.) 
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• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 
• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Sovah Health – Danville (Danville, Va.) 

• Virginia Commonwealth University Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

• Virginia Commonwealth University Health System (Richmond, Va.) 

Washington 

• Puyallup Tribal Health Authority (Tacoma, Wash.) 

West Virginia 

• Greenbrier Valley Medical Center (Ronceverte, W.Va.) 

• Greenbrier Valley Medical Center (Ronceverte, W.Va.) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• Mountain State OPTI (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

• Ohio Valley Medical Center (Wheeling, W.Va.) 

Wyoming 

• University of Wyoming – Casper (Casper, Wyo.) 
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